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EKCMNPEC-BUNYCK

YuceabHicTh HacejieHHs1 HA 1 6epe3nsi 2014 poky

(ocib)

HagBue Hacenenns

TTocriitHe HaceneHHs

BosmHcbka 06J1acTh
MicBbKi OCENEHHS
CinbChbKa MICIIEBICTh

MicTa 00/1aCHOrO 3HAYEHHS
M.JIynpk
M.Bosogumup—BonHCbKui
Mm.Kosenn

HoBoBonuHCEK (MicbKpaa)
Pationn
Bononumup—-BonnHCcekuii palioH
MichbKi ToceJIeHHS
CibCchKa MICIIEBICTh
['opoxiBchkuii paiioHn
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CibCchbKa MICIIEBICTD
IBaHnuiBCHKUIT paiioH
MicbKi OCEIEHHS
CibCchKa MICIIEBICTh
Kaminp—Kamupcebkuii paiion
MicBKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTH
KiBepiiBcbkuii paiton
MichKi TTOCEICHHS
CinbChKa MICIIEBICTD
KoBenbcbkuii paiioH

MicBKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTD
JloxaunHCBKMI palioH
MicBKi OCEIEHHS

CibChKa MICLIEBICTH

1041542
544026
497516

216270
38948
69160
58086

25625

2218
23407
52341
15032
37309
32342

6765
25577
63445
12230
51215
63918
23991
39927
40375

8607
31768
22515

3870
18645

1038814
537990
500824

213187
38704
68587
57990

25850

2218
23632
52406
14846
37560
32299

6677
25622
63735
12052
51683
63454
23443
40011
40731

8640
32091
22577

3784
18793



[IponoBxeHHs

Hasgasue nacenenus

[Tocriline HaceneHHs

Jlyubkuii paiion
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIpChKa MICIIEBICTH
JlroOenriBcbKuid pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
JIro6omitbChKUi paiion
MicBKi ToceIeHHs
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
ManeBuUlIbKHI pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbchbKa MICLIEBICTH
PatniBCchKUil paiion
MicbKi moceIeHHs
ClIbCchKa MICIIEBICTH
Poxunmencekuil paiion
MicBbKi OCENEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTH
CrapoBHKiBCbKUH pailoH
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
Typiiicbkuii paitoH
MicbKi ocesIeHHs
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
[Tanekui paiion
MicbKi OCEnEHHS

CiIbCchKa MICILIEBICTH

Hauvansuuk NiIONUCAHO

Hosinku 3a tenedonamu: 282654, 785159
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62143

6061
56082
36096

5771
30325
39585
13289
26296
54899
14704
40195
52117
14245
37872
39745
15236
24509
30590

5264
25326
26404

8916
17488
16938

5363
11575

62303

6120
56183
36434

5648
30786
39542
13189
26353
55016
14488
40528
52131
14037
38094
39817
15185
24632
30656

5127
25529
26408

8703
17705
16987

5365
11622

B.JO.Haymenko
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